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OEM Reference

SEAT 1ML615301

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BOSCH
BOSCH
CAR

A.B.S.

sbs
METELLI
METELLI
A.P.

NK

PAGID
PAGID
BENDIX
JURID
JURID
GIRLING
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
Brake ENGINEERING
APEC
FIRST LINE
CAR
MINTEX
MINTEX
LPR

0986479U36
0986479U36
09840311
09840311
0986479U36
0986479U36
1421235
17493
18153147167
230949C
230949C
25559V
3147167
54689
54689HC
562597BC
562597JC
562597JC
6060115
8120291042
8120291042C
92168903
92168903
BBD4630
BDC5904
BG4219
BG4219
DDF1985
DDF1985
DDF19851
DDF19851
DI956665
DSK2577
FBD1706
HPD1235
MDC1851
MDC1851
S2000V
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